155 ORIENTE S§T.

DALY CITY, CA 24014
Phone:415.467 5443
Fax:d15.467.1542

www thebayshoreschool.org

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
2026

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
MARICHN BROWN
DERICK BROWRN, JR.
JAME CAMARCO
KRISTIE LEOMG
DAVID RUDOLPH

SUPERINTENDENT
BHAWMA MARLLA

The Bayshore Elementary School District will hold the monthly board meeting at 6:15 PM on

the following dates (unless otherwise noted):

Tuesday, January 13", 2026
Tuesday, February 10", 2026
Tuesday, March 10", 2026
Tuesday, April 14", 2026
Tuesday, May 12", 2026
Tuesday, June 9", 2026 (Public Hearing: LCAP)
Tuesday, June 16", 2026 (LCAP approval)
Tuesday, August 11", 2026
Tuesday, September 8™, 2026
Tuesday, October 13™, 2026
Tuesday, November 10, 2026
Tuesday, December 8%, 2026

Engage. Educate. Empower.

Mrs. Brandy McDill-Zamarripa, Principal
Approved on 11/13/25



